A P E X
MISSIONS
Chicago

Saturday
7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00

11:00
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM Lights Out
Lodging Location:
Christian Fellowship EFC
3425 N. Damen Ave.
Chicago, IL 60618

Group Arrival:

Dinner on your

own and Apex
Orientation.

Monday
Breakfast @

Sunday
Breakfast @

Morning devo Morning devo

Tuesday

Breakfast @
CFEFC CFEFC CFEFC
Morning devo

Wednesday Thursday

Breakfast @
CFEFC CFEFC

Morning devo

Breakfast @

Morning devo

Friday Saturday
Breakfast @ Breakfast @
CFEFC CFEFC

Morning devo
Clean, Pack,

Apex Training _ Apex Training __ Depart

Church at Sabka
SAFC Orientation

Lunch at Sabka Lunch Lunch

Intro to Islam
Visit Mosque

Intro to Hinduism Intro to Sikhism
Visit Gurdwara

Visit Temple

Lunch Lunch

Prep for Party in
the Park (Pack
dinner)
Lunch

Prayer Walk
Leaflet
Handout

Bilingual Service
at SAFC

Dinner at SAFC Dinner at SAFC

Group Debrief
and Free Time

Group Debrief
and Free Time

Lights Out Lights Out
Primary Partner:
South Asian Friendship Center
Shaun Singh
ssingh@safcchicago.com
(312) 837-5301

6017 N. Maplewood Ave.

Chicago, IL 60659

Prayer Walk
Leavlet Handout
Visit Mosque

Dinner at SAFC

Group Debrief
and Free Time

Lights Out

Prep for
Soccer Camp
(pack dinner)

Dinner at SAFC

Soccer Camp

Food Pantry

Lights Out
Apex Site Leader:
Caleb Sutton
caleb.sutton@efca.org
(318) 533-2295

Prayer Walk
Leaflet Handout
Visit Gurdwara

Lights Out

Party In The Park

Night Church at
Sabka

Lights Out
MLT Team:
Jesus Loya:
(308) 750-3696
Faith Ortiz:
(785) 317-6596




