

				Chicago					
	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
7:00		Breakfast @ CFEFC	Breakfast @ CFEFC	Breakfast @ CFEFC	Breakfast @ CFEFC	Breakfast @ CFEFC	Breakfast @ CFEFC	Breakfast (CFEFC	
8:00		Morning devo	Morning devo	Morning devo	Morning devo	Morning devo	Morning devo	Clara Bard	
9:00		Church at Sabka	Apex Training		Apex Training			Clean, Pac Depart	
10:00 11:00			SAFC Orientation	Intro to Islam Visit Mosque	Intro to Hinduism Visit Temple	Intro to Sikhism Visit Gurdwara	Prep for Party in the Park (Pack dinner)	Depart	
12:00 PM		Lunch at Sabka	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
1:00 PM							Sending Huddle		
2:00 PM	Group Arrival: Dinner on your own and Apex Orientation.	Bilingual Service at SAFC	Prayer Walk Leaflet Handout	Prayer Walk Leavlet Handout Visit Mosque	Prep for	Prayer Walk Leaflet Handout Visit Gurdwara	Party In The Park		
3:00 PM					Soccer Camp (pack dinner)				
4:00 PM									
5:00 PM		Dinner at SAFC	Dinner at SAFC	Dinner at SAFC		Dinner at SAFC			
6:00 PM		Group Debrief and Free Time	Group Debrief and Free Time	Group Debrief and Free Time	Soccer Camp	Food Pantry	Night Church at Sabka		
7:00 PM									
8:00 PM									
9:00 PM									
10:00 PM									
11:00 PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out		
Lodging Location:		Primary Partner:			Apex Site Leader:		MLT Team:		
Christian Fellowship EFC		South Asian Friendship Center			Caleb Sutton		Jesus Loya:		
3425 N. Damen Ave.		Shaun Singh			caleb.sutton@efca.org		(308) 750-3696		
Chicago, IL 60618		ssingh@safcchicago.com (312) 837-5301			(318) 533-2295		Faith Ortiz: (785) 317-6596		
		6017 N. Maplewood Ave.							
		Chicago, IL 60659							